
Delicate discs of white-washed coco shells surround a Vintage Gold Leaf frame creating a form that feels both organic 
and high end. Add a soothing, luxe look to any ceiling with this modern semi-flush and chandelier.<br />*Due to the one-
of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

21.25"
32.00"
25.75"
95.00"

53.90lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material COCO SHELL

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 36" x 36" x 29"
Carton 1 Weight 22lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

AIMI
356-32-VGL
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